C
eram
ic C
aps, SM
D
TD
K
815

Tolerance ±TDK
Part No.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Price
Each
Reel
Quantity1
Style 2220
Dimension T
(mm)
Price Each
50 100 500
mouser.com/tdk
Temperature Coef: X7R
810-C3225X7R1H105K	 C3225X7R1H105K	 1	 50	 10%	 1.6	   	   	   	   	 1,000
810-C3225X7R1H105M	 C3225X7R1H105M	 1	 50	 20%	 1.6	   	   	   	   	 1,000
810-C3225X7R2A105M	 C3225X7R2A105M	 1	 100	 20%	 2	   	   	   	   	 1,000
810-C3225X7R1E225M	 C3225X7R1E225M	 2.2	 25	 20%	 1.6	   	   	   	   	 1,000
810-C3225X7R1H225K	 C3225X7R1H225K	 2.2	 50	 10%	 2.5	   	   	   	   	 1,000
810-C3225X7R1H335M	 C3225X7R1H335M	 3.3	 50	 20%	 2.5	   	   	   	   	 1,000
810-C3225X7R1E475K	 C3225X7R1E475K	 4.7	 25	 10%	 2	   	   	   	   	 1,000
810-C3225X7R1E475M	 C3225X7R1E475M	 4.7	 25	 20%	 2	   	   	   	   	 1,000
810-C3225X7R1C106M	 C3225X7R1C106M	 10	 16	 20%	 2	   	   	   	   	 1,000
810-C3225X7R1E106M	 C3225X7R1E106M	 10	 25	 20%	 2.5	   	   	   	   	 1,000
Temperature Coef: X5R
810-C3225X5R1A106K	 C3225X5R1A106K	 10	 10	 10%	 2	   	   	   	   	 1,000
810-C3225X5R1A106M	 C3225X5R1A106M	 10	 10	 20%	 2	   	   	   	   	 1,000
810-C3225X5R1C106M	 C3225X5R1C106M	 10	 16	 20%	 2	   	   	   	   	 1,000
810-C3225X5R0J226M	 C3225X5R0J226M	 22	 6.3	 20%	 2	   	   	   	   	 1,000
810-C3225X5R1A226M	 C3225X5R1A226M	 22	 10	 20%	 2.3	   	   	   	   	 1,000
810-C3225X5R1C226M	 C3225X5R1C226M	 22	 16	 20%	 2.5	   	   	   	   	 1,000
810-C3225X5R0J476M	 C3225X5R0J476M	 47	 6.3	 20%	 2.5	   	   	   	   	 1,000
810-C3225X5R0J107M	 C3225X5R0J107M	 100	 6.3	 20%	 2.5	   	   	   	   	 1,000
Temperature Coef: Y5V
810-C3225Y5V1C106Z	 C3225Y5V1C106Z	 10	 16	 +80,-20%	 1.25	   	   	   	   	 2,000
810-C3225Y5V1E106Z	 C3225Y5V1E106Z	 10	 25	 +80,-20%	 1.6	   	   	   	   	 2,000
810-C3225Y5V1A226Z	 C3225Y5V1A226Z	 22	 10	 +80,-20%	 1.15	   	   	   	   	 1,000
810-C3225Y5V1A476Z	 C3225Y5V1A476Z	 47	 10	 +80,-20%	 2	   	   	   	   	 1,000
810-C3225Y5V0J107Z	 C3225Y5V0J107Z	 100	 6.3	 +80,-20%	 2.5	   	   	   	   	 1,000
Temperature Coef: X7R
810-C4532X7R2A105K	 C4532X7R2A105K	 1	 100	 10%	 2.3	   	   	   	   	 500
810-C4532X7R2A105M	 C4532X7R2A105M	 1	 100	 20%	 2.3	   	   	   	   	 500
810-C4532X7R1H225M	 C4532X7R1H225M	 2.2	 50	 20%	 1.6	   	   	   	   	 1,000
810-C4532X7R2A225M	 C4532X7R2A225M	 2.2	 100	 20%	 2.3	   	   	   	   	 500
810-C4532X7R1E475M	 C4532X7R1E475M	 4.7	 25	 20%	 1.6	   	   	   	   	 1,000
810-C4532X7R1H475M	 C4532X7R1H475M	 4.7	 50	 20%	 2	   	   	   	   	 1,000
810-C4532X7R1H685M	 C4532X7R1H685M	 6.8	 50	 20%	 2.5	   	   	   	   	 500
810-C4532X7R1E106M	 C4532X7R1E106M	 10	 25	 20%	 2.5	   	   	   	   	 500
810-C4532X7R1C226M	 C4532X7R1C226M	 22	 16	 20%	 2.5	   	   	   	   	 500
Temperature Coef: X5R
810-C4532X5R1A226M	 C4532X5R1A226M	 22	 10	 20%	 2	   	   	   	   	 500
810-C4532X5R1E226M	 C4532X5R1E226M	 22	 25	 20%	 2.5	   	   	   	   	 500
810-C4532X5R1A336M	 C4532X5R1A336M	 33	 10	 20%	 2	   	   	   	   	 500
810-C4532X5R1C336M	 C4532X5R1C336M	 33	 16	 20%	 2.5	   	   	   	   	 500
810-C4532X5R1A476M	 C4532X5R1A476M	 47	 10	 20%	 2.8	   	   	   	   	 500
810-C4532X5R0J107M	 C4532X5R0J107M	 100	 6.3	 20%	 2.8	   	   	   	   	 500
Temperature Coef: Y5V
810-C4532Y5V1A107Z	 C4532Y5V1A107Z	 100	 10	 +80,-20%	 2.5	   	   	   	   	 500
Temperature Coef: X7R
810-C5750X7R2A475M	 C5750X7R2A475M	 4.7	 100	 20%	 2.3	   	   	   	   	 500
810-C5750X7R1H106M	 C5750X7R1H106M	 10	 50	 20%	 2.3	   	   	   	   	 500
810-C5750X7R1E226M	 C5750X7R1E226M	 22	 25	 20%	 2.5	   	   	   	   	 500
Temperature Coef: X5R
810-C5750X5R1C476M	 C5750X5R1C476M	 47	 16	 20%	 2.3	   	   	   	   	 500
810-C5750X5R1A686M	 C5750X5R1A686M	 68	 10	 20%	 2.3	   	   	   	   	 500
Volt
(DC)
Value
(µF)